SG010012

12-00-2002

Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93)	102302277	U.S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
To the Commissioner for Patents: Please	record the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies attached? Yes No No No Assignment Me	Name: KC Street Ad City: 56 Country: Additional	address of receiving party(ies): NINKLIJKE PHILIPS ELECTRONICS N.V. Idress: GROENEWOUDSEWEG 1 121 BA EINDHOVEN THE NETHERLANDS 11 name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 3
If this document is being filed toget application, is A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/253,260	her with a new application	cent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom corconcerning document should be mailed: Name: PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICAN Street Address: 580 WHITE PLAINS ROACTIVE: TARRYTOWN State: NY Zi	involved 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	(Attach	Account Number: 14-1270 In duplicate copy of this page paying posit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	6
copy is a true copy of the original of Aaron Waxler, Reg. 48,027 Name of Person Signing	ef, the foregoing informat document. Signature cluding cover sheet, attac	
	ecorded with required cove sioner of Patents and Trad Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	

S:\WX\SG010012-PTO1595.doc

Date

For good and valuable c	onsideration, of which	we acknowledge receipt, we, as a	below-named assignors,		
sell and assign to Konin	klijke Philips Electroni	ics N.V. (hereinafter "Assignee")	a corporation existing		
under the laws of the Ki	ingdom of the Netherla	nds, whose business address is Gr	oenewoudseweg 1,		
5621 BA Eindhoven, the	e Netherlands, its succe	essors and assigns, the application	for a United States		
Patent for the improvem	ients in a "Bus system	and bus interface" invented by	us, which application:		
is executed concurre	ntly herewith				
was executed by me	/us on				
is Serial No10/.25	3260 filedSe	ptember 24, 2002			
is International Appl	lication No	filed	·····,		
and all rights in and to s	said application, and all	Patents which may be granted th	erefor, and all divisions,		
reissues, continuations a	and extensions thereof,	and authorize and request the Con	mmissioner of Patents and		
Trademarks to issue all	Patents on said improv	rements or resulting therefrom to s	said Assignee as assignee		
of the entire interest and	l covenant that we have	e full right so to do, and agree that	we will communicate to		
said Assignee or its repr	resentatives any facts k	nown to me respecting said impro	ovements and testify in		
any legal proceeding, si	gn all lawful papers, ex	xecute all divisional, continuing a	nd reissue applications,		
make all rightful oaths a	and generally do everyt	thing possible to aid said Assignee	e, its successors, assigns		
and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.					
October 08, 2002	(sign name here)	Chang Fean Khar	, Assignor		
Date	(print name here)	Yeow Khai CHANG			
	(sign name here)		, Assignor		

(print name here) Zhenyu ZHANG

PATENT REEL: 013536 FRAME: 0974

ondiadration, or wines.	we acknowledge receipt, we, as a below-	named assignors,
ıklijke Philips Electron	ics N.V. (hereinafter "Assignee") a corpor	ation existing
ingdom of the Netherla	ands, whose business address is Groenewo	udseweg 1,
e Netherlands, its succ	essors and assigns, the application for a U	nited States
nents in a "Bus system	and bus interface" invented by us, which	h application:
ently herewith		
1260 filedSep	tember.24,2002	
lication No	,filed,	
and extensions thereof, Patents on said improved covenant that we have resentatives any facts keign all lawful papers, exand generally do every	and authorize and request the Commission vements or resulting therefrom to said Assite full right so to do, and agree that we will known to me respecting said improvements execute all divisional, continuing and reissurthing possible to aid said Assignee, its suc	ner of Patents and ignee as assignee communicate to s and testify in the applications,
(sign name here)		, Assignor
(print name here)	Yeow Khai CHANG	
(sign name here)	Shenyu ZHANG	, Assignor
	aklijke Philips Electron ingdom of the Netherlands, its succession a "Bus system ently herewith wus on	aklijke Philips Electronics N.V. (hereinafter "Assignee") a corporingdom of the Netherlands, whose business address is Groenewo to Netherlands, its successors and assigns, the application for a Uniter in a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain a "Bus system and bus interface" invented by us, which the sustain and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commission Patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Assid covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will resentatives any facts known to me respecting said improvements and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee, its such and enforce proper protection for said invention. (sign name here) Yeow Khai CHANG (sign name here) Yeow Khai CHANG

RECORDED: 12/02/2002

PATENT REEL: 013536 FRAME: 0975